
play
service

Brighton  & Hove Community Play Programme�
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f�fun2011

s฀฀฀AFTERNOON฀PLAY฀SESSIONS฀AT฀VARIOUS฀LOCATIONS฀OVER฀THE฀SIX฀WEEKS฀OF฀THE฀SCHOOL฀฀

SUMMER฀HOLIDAY฀PERIOD

s฀฀&REE฀PLAY฀ACTIVITIES฀BOTH฀IN฀AND฀AROUND฀THE฀0LAY฀"US฀CELEBRATING฀#HILDREN�S฀0LAY

s฀฀)NDOOR฀AND฀OUTDOOR฀PLAY�฀MUSIC�฀SPORT฀AND฀ARTS฀ACTIVITIES�฀DRAMA�฀GAMES฀AND฀MORE�

s฀฀0LUS฀3IX฀3PECIAL฀7EDNESDAY฀0LAY฀$AYS฀INCLUDING฀.ATIONAL฀0LAY฀$AY�

See over for details.
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Mon 25 July 
Playbus session  
at Whitehawk Way
2pm to 5pm

Tuesday 26 July 
Playbus session  
at Mile Oak Park
2pm to 5pm 
s฀#HILDREN�S฀,IBRARY฀ 
3ERVICE฀WITH฀#IRCUS฀3TARS

Wed 27 July
Play Day at Farm  
Green Bevendean฀��AM฀TO฀�PM
s฀4HE฀0LAYBUS฀s฀!CTIVE฀FOR฀,IFE฀ 
s฀#HILDREN�S฀,IBRARY฀3ERVICE฀WITH฀
"ABY฀"OOGIE฀AND฀#IRCUS฀3TARS฀ 
s฀&OOD฀0ARTNERSHIP฀ 
s฀2OAD฀3AFETY฀4EAM

Thurs 28 July
Playbus session  
at Lockwood Park 
(Central Woodingdean)
2pm to 5pm

Fri 29 July 
Playbus session  
at Saunders Park
2pm to 5pm
s฀"ABY฀"OOGIE
s฀#IRCUS฀3TARS

Mon 1 Aug
Playbus session  
at Carden Park
2pm to 5pm
s฀"ABY฀"OOGIE 
s฀#IRCUS฀3TARS
s฀$EN฀"UILDING

Tues 2 Aug
Playbus session  
at The Level 
2pm to 5pm
s฀"ABY฀"OOGIE
s฀#IRCUS฀3TARS
s฀$EN฀"UILDING

Wed 3 Aug
National Play Day  
Hove Park฀��AM฀TO฀�PM฀
s฀4HE฀0LAYBUS฀s฀฀!DVENTURE฀
5NLIMITED�S฀#LIMBING฀4OWER฀s฀-R฀
0INEAPPLEHEAD฀s฀!CTIVE฀FOR฀,IFE฀
s฀$ANCE฀WITH฀%MMY฀,OATES฀s฀
#HILDREN�S฀,IBRARY฀3ERVICE฀WITH฀"ABY฀
"OOGIE฀�฀#IRCUS฀3TARS฀s฀฀#IRCUS฀
WORKSHOP฀WITH฀3USI฀/DDBALL฀s฀&OOD฀
0ARTNERSHIP฀s฀+IDSROME฀-OBILE฀
&ARM฀s฀2OAD฀3AFETY฀4EAM฀

Thurs 4 Aug
Playbus session  
at Hangleton Park 
2pm to 5pm

Fri 5 Aug
Playbus session  
at Mackie Avenue
2pm to 5pm

Mon 8 Aug
Playbus session  
at Wish Park
2pm to 5pm

Tues 9 Aug
Playbus session  
at Vale Park
2pm to 5pm
s฀$EN฀"UILDING

Wed 10 Aug
Play Day at Queens Park
��AM฀TO฀�PM
s฀4HE฀0LAYBUS฀s฀!CTIVE฀FOR฀,IFE฀ 
s฀#HILDREN�S฀,IBRARY฀3ERVICE฀WITH฀
#IRCUS฀3TARS฀�฀%ARLY฀9EARS฀!CTIVITY฀ 
s฀%MMY฀,OATES฀s฀&OOD฀0ARTNERSHIP

Thurs 11 Aug
Playbus session  
at Saltdean Oval
2pm to 5pm

Fri 12 Aug
Playbus session  
at Happy Valley
2pm to 5pm

Mon 15 Aug
Playbus session at 
Whitehawk Way
2pm to 5pm
s฀#IRCUS฀3TARS

Tues 16 Aug
Playbus session 
at Mile Oak Park
2pm to 5pm
s฀$EN฀"UILDING

Wed 17 Aug
Play Day at East Hill Park ฀
��AM฀TO฀�PM
s฀4HE฀0LAYBUS฀s฀!CTIVE฀FOR฀,IFE฀฀ 
s฀#HILDREN�S฀,IBRARY฀3ERVICE฀WITH฀
#IRCUS฀3TARS฀�฀%ARLY฀9EARS฀!CTIVITY฀
s฀฀!DVENTURE฀5NLIMITED�S฀#LIMBING฀
4OWER฀s฀%MMY฀,OATES฀s฀&OOD฀
0ARTNERSHIP฀s฀3USI฀/DDBALL

Thurs 18 Aug
Playbus session  
at Hangleton Park 
2pm to 5pm
s฀#IRCUS฀3TARS

Fri 19 Aug
Playbus session  
at Lockwood Park 
(central Woodingdean) 
2pm to 5pm

Mon 22 Aug
Playbus session  
at Wish Park
2pm to 5pm
s฀#IRCUS฀3TARS
s฀"ABY฀"OOGIE

Tues 23 Aug
Playbus session  
at Vale Park
2pm to 5pm

Wed 24 Aug
Play Day at East Brighton Park
��AM฀TO฀�PM฀
s฀4HE฀0LAYBUS฀s฀!CTIVE฀FOR฀,IFE฀
s฀฀#HILDREN�S฀,IBRARY฀3ERVICE฀WITH
"ABY฀"OOGIE฀�฀#IRCUS฀3TARS฀ 
s฀%MMY฀,OATES฀s฀&OOD฀0ARTNERSHIP฀
s฀3USI฀/DDBALL฀s฀2OAD฀3AFETY฀
4EAM฀s฀"UG฀(UNTS฀�฀7ILD฀&LOWER฀
0LANTING฀WITH฀3USSEX฀7ILDLIFE฀4RUST฀
!CCESS฀TO฀.ATURE฀4EAM

Thurs 25 Aug
Playbus session  
at Mackie Avenue
2pm to 5pm
s฀#IRCUS฀3TARS
s฀"ABY฀"OOGIE

Fri 26 Aug
Playbus session  
at Saunders Park
2pm to 5pm
s฀"ABY฀"OOGIE฀

Mon 29 Aug
Bank Holiday 
.O฀SESSION

Tues 30 Aug
Playbus session  
at The Level
2pm to 5pm
s฀"ABY฀"OOGIE

Wed 31 Aug
Preston Park
��AM฀TO฀�PM
s฀4HE฀0LAYBUS฀s฀!CTIVE฀FOR฀,IFE฀฀
s฀฀#HILDREN�S฀,IBRARY฀3ERVICE฀WITH
"ABY฀"OOGIE฀�฀#IRCUS฀3TARS
s฀฀!DVENTURE฀5NLIMITED�S฀#LIMBING
4OWER฀s฀%MMY฀,OATES฀s฀&OOD฀
0ARTNERSHIP฀s฀3USI฀/DDBALL

Thurs 1 Sep
Playbus session  
at Saltdean Lido
2pm to 5pm
s฀#IRCUS฀3TARS

Fri 2 Sep
Playbus session  
at Happy Valley
2pm to 5pm

Brighton  & Hove Community Play Programme
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